
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION    

OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA    
 

IN THE MATTER OF 
TRANSCANADA KEYSTONE 

PIPELINE, LP FOR ORDER 
ACCEPTING CERTIFICATION OF 
PERMIT ISSUED IN DOCKET HP-

09-001 TO CONSTRUCT THE 
KEYSTONE XL PIPELINE  

Cindy Myers’ Witness 
 and Exhibits List 

 
HP14-001 

 
 

Cindy Myers, intervener in docket HP14-001, submits her Witness and 
Exhibits List, attached as separate file. 
 
All exhibits are available per listed links, available on-line, or available 
electronically in the PUC docket for HP14-001. 
 
Dated this 5th day of July, 2015 
 
 
Cindy Myers 
87925 468th Ave. 
PO Box 104 
Stuart, NE 68780 
csmyers77@hotmail.com 
402-709-2920 
 
Copies of Cindy Myers’ cover letter to PUC, Exhibits List, and attached 
evidentiary files were sent electronically to the following: 
 
Tina.Douglas@state.sd.us; amyannschaffer@gmail.com; april.mccart@martinezlaw.net; 
atanderu@gmail.com; ben@boldnebraska.org; gough.bob@gmail.com; 
bjkilmurry@gmail.com; boettcherann@abbnebraska.com; belli4law@aol.com; 
prairierose@nntc.net; peachie_1234@yahoo.com; chasjewett@gmail.com; 
csmyers77@hotmail.com; goldtoothdallas@gmail.com; mtdt@goldenwest.net; 
duncan@350.org; Kristen.Edwards@state.sd.us; bethcbest@gmail.com; 
ejantoine@hotmail.com; fejames@dakotarural.org; gfdorr@gmail.com; 
gmp66@hotmail.com; haroldcfrazier@yahoo.com; james.moore@woodsfuller.com; 
jim_p_white@transcanada.com; jane@boldnebraska.org; jbaker@ndnlaw.com; 
johnharter11@yahoo.com; jmbraun57625@gmail.com; Darren.Kearney@state.sd.us; 



kimecraven@gmail.com; wisestar8@msn.com; tg64152@windstream.net; 
tuc@rosebudsiouxtribe‐nsn.gov; Matt.rappold01@gmail.com; nhilshat@rapidnet.com; 
paul@paulblackburn.net; jacknife@goldenwest.net; pcapossela@nu‐world.com; 
bobandnan2008@hotmail.com; Robertflyinghawk@gmail.com; 
bobgough@intertribalCOUP.org; robin.martinez@martinezlaw.net; 
paula.antoine@rosebudsiouxtribe‐nsn.gov; wopila@gwtc.net; 
Brian.Rounds@state.sd.us; sabrina@dakotarural.org; tcfrisch@q.com; 
trealbird@ndnlaw.com; ien@igc.org; tzephier@ndnlaw.com; tclark@ndnlaw.com; 
Patty.VanGerpen@state.sd.us; walnranch@goldenwest.net; 
William.Kindle@rst.nsn.gov; bill.taylor@woodsfuller.com; wrexie.bardaglio@gmail.com 
Joy.Lashley@state.sd.us; John.J.Smith@state.sd.us; Leah.Mohr@state.sd.us 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


